Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/19/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
07/19/2024 11:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Sony Studios

Description
General

Stock Pleated Draping 120' x 14'H
white / off white

Chandeliers - Boston - Tuxedo
29"W X 29"H - 15Ib - 150 WATSS

Panels - Square Escort Wall - Green Suede
78"x78"x 8'
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Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round -
Black

24a0 [0 W22480 [ %3488 0 H

Small Dining Tables - Avignon - Bistro Table Silver W/
Marble Top Square

e

o 36.5"Diam x 30"H
S
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
painted matte black
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'
painted matte black
6'W x 31"L x 423K 0 H
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 69"
painted matte black
69"W x 32"L x 43"H
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58"
painted matte black
58"W x 30"L x 4341 § H
Custom Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58"
painted matte black
| Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal
;g 6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request
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Qtty

1

15

48

IN-0007090

Marks Garden
13838 Ventura Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$2,800.00 T $2,800.00
$300.00 T $4,500.00
$1,600.00 T $1,600.00
$28.00 T $1,344.00
$250.00 T $1,500.00
$950.00 T $3,800.00
$900.00 T $900.00
$900.00 T $900.00
$850.00 T $850.00
$2,600.00 T $2,600.00
$330.00 T $1,980.00
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Description
] Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' - Metal
——:H 58"W x 18"L x 6'2"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request
=
Services
Install
Strike

Trucks + Gas Surcharge To Las Vegas

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, manager on site,
etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $300.00
4 $650.00
4 $500.00
2 $480.00
1 $500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$2,600.00
$2,000.00
$960.00

$500.00

$23,374.00
$6,060.00
$1,168.70
$701.22
$0.00
($0.00)
$31,303.92
($0.00)
$31,303.92
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